
 

CLASSIFICA GENERALE PREMIO LEGGIERO 

3Aprile            

1.  SCIARRA Giuseppe 10 Punti 

2. SGHERRI Giacomo 8 Punti 

3. PASCARELLA Michele 7 Punti 

4. PALLESCHI  Alessandro 6 Punti 

5. ATTOLINI Luca  5 Punti 

6. LEONE Matteo  4 Punti 

7. NICOLOSO Luca  3 Punti 

8. ZEZZA Christian  2 Punti 

9. REGANO Antonio  1 Punto 

10. D’ULZIA Matteo  1 Punto 

 

22Maggio 

1. TOSELLI Ivan  10 punti 

2. DI TORO Domenico 8 punti 

3. ROCCHI Emanuele 7 punti 

4. SAVIOLI Gabriele  6 punti 

5. ATTOLINI Luca  5 punti 

6. MASCIULLI Andrea 4 punti 

7. ZEZZA Christian  3 punti 

8. FICACCIO Jacopo  2 punti 

9. PERSIANI Mattia  1 punto 

10. DE FEUDIS Daniele 1 punto 

CLASSIFICA GENERALE PREMIO LEGGIERO 

1. TOSELLI Ivan  10 punti   IL PIRATA OFFICIAL TEAM 

2. ATTOLINI Luca  10 Punti   TEAM LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE 

3. SCIARRA Giuseppe 10 Punti   TEAM CESARO ASD 

4. DI TORO Domenico 8 punti   A.C.D. GUARENNA 

5. SGHERRI Giacomo 8 Punti   ALMA JUVENTUS FANO 

6. ROCCHI Emanuele 7 punti   IL PIRATA OFFICIAL TEAM 

7. PASCARELLA Michele 7 Punti   TEAM CESARO ASD 

8. SAVIOLI Gabriele  6 punti   PIESSE CYCLING TEAM 

9. PALLESCHI  Alessandro 6 Punti   VELOSPORT FERENTINO 

10. ZEZZA Christian  5 Punti   TEAM LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE 

11. MASCIULLI Andrea 4 punti   A.S.D. “1D+” 

12. LEONE Matteo  4 Punti   TEAM CESARO ASD 

13. NICOLOSO Luca  3 Punti   ALMA JUVENTUS FANO 

14. FICACCIO Jacopo  2 punti   IL PIRATA OFFICIAL TEAM 



15. PERSIANI Mattia  1 punto   A.S.D.PEDALE ROSSOBLU-PICENUM 

16. DE FEUDIS Daniele 1 punto   IL PIRATA OFFICIAL TEAM 

17. REGANO Antonio 1 Punto   ANDRIA BIKE ASD 

18. D’ULZIA Matteo  1 Punto   PIESSE CYCLING TEAM 

 

 


